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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Tvarozna Lhota
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Cast obce
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Cisl

105/-
106/-
108/-
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112/-
113/-
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124/-
136/-
138/-
225/-
229/-
273/-
274/-
75/-

Cislo parcely
95/1
94/1
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